[C] check to indicate changes to account

Purchaser's Name:

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL SCRIP ORDER FORM

%] Grocery
4 Copps/Roundy's $25
5 IGA $25
3 Piggly Wiggly $25
Gas/Parts/Tires |
5 Kwik Trip $25
5 Kwik Trip
4 Baltus Bread & Butter Shop $25
5 The Store/Schierl Tire $50
15 BP $50
2.5 BP $250 Card
1.5 Mobil/Exxon $50
2.5 Shell $25
7 Advance Auto Parts $25
Restaurant |
8 Applebees $25
8 Arbys $10__
10 Baker Street Grill $25
8 Buffalo Wild Wings $10__
4 Burger King $10__
9 Chilis $25
8 Chuck E Cheese's* $10__
9 Cracker Barrel* $10__
10 Cravings Coffee House $10__
5 Culvers $10__
5 Dairy Queen $10__
7 Dennys* $10__
8 Dominos $10__
10 El Mezcal $10__
10 Four Star Restaurant $10__
10 From the Ground Up $10__
10 Graces $10__
5 Hardees $10__
5 Hotel Mead $25_
8 IHOP* $25_
9 KFC $5_
10 Lake Aire Supper Club $25
15 Little Caesar's Pizza $5_
5 McDonald's $10__
8 Noodle's & Company $10__
5 Olympic Il Restaurant $5__
8 Outback Steakhouse $25_
8 Panda Express $25_
9 Panera Bread $10__
8 Papa Murphys Pizza $10__
10 Perkins $10__
8 Pizza Hut $10__
8 Pizza Ranch $25
10 Politos $10__
9 Red Lobster/Olive Gard. $25
11 Red Robin $25
10 Rocky Rococo $5__
10 Shaw Lee $10__
7 Starbucks $10__
3 Subway $10__
2 Taco Johns $10__
8 Texas Roadhouse $25__
Hotels |
4 Comfort Inn/Suites, Sleep Inn, Choice, etc. $100
8 Marriot, Fairfield, Courtyard, etc.* $100_
9 Hyatt Hotels* $100
See www.glscrip.com for all travel info
Internet Shopping |
4 Amazon.com $25_
5 |Tunes $15_
14 Shutterfly $25_
|Special Order/Limited-Time Stock
4 Hallmark $25_
$
$
$

Total Column One
Profit % subject to change

| Denominations

$100
$100
$100

$100
$500

$250

$100

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$20

$25

$100,

TOTAL
4
7

10
9

13

w

10
10
10

15
25
15
25
9
20

8
10

3
4
3
3
4

[

0

10

1

1.20.15

Date:

% |

Retail

Denominations

Ace Hardware
Aeorpostale
American Eagle
Barnes & Noble

Bath & Body Works
Best Buy

Book World*

Build a Bear*
Cabelas

Children's Place
Claire's*

Crazy 8

CVS Pharmacy
Dunham's*

Feed Store

Fleet Farm

Gander Mountain
Gordmans*

Home Depot

J C Penneys

JoAnn Fabrics

Kohls (can be paid on charge card)
Lighthouse Books
Maurices

Menards

Michaels

Old Navy/Gap
Quality Feed & Seed
Sears *

Shopko

Staples

Tanger Outlets*
Target

Tom's Paint

T. J. Maxx*
Walgreens/Walgreens Pharmacy
Younkers/Elder-Beerman
Wal-Mart/Sam's Club

Hair, Nails, Face, Massage

Cost Cutters
Great Clips
Regis/Smart Style*
SOS Day Spa
The Wellness Spa
8th Street Escape
Zensations Spa

Miscellaneous

Becker Vision Center
Cascading Gift Card File*
Family Video

Handmade Gift Card Organizer*
Homestead Golf/Restaurant
Hut's Laser Wash

12.5 Rogers Cinema (Adult Movie Ticket)

Tradition Cleaners
Wunrow's Greenhouse
Affordable Maytag

Bring's Cycling & Fitness
Home Furniture

Furniture & Appliancemart
Furniture Studio
Stampin'Up (Julie Elzinga)

Varies T.Hawke Photography

Thirty-One Gifts (Katie Doerrler)

TOTAL COLUMN TWO
TOTAL COLUMN ONE
GIFT CERTIFICATES (From front side)
TOTAL SCRIP ORDER

Date Cash

$25__ $100___
$25_

$25_

$10

$10

$25_
$10_
$25_
$25_
$25

$10_
$25_
$25_
$25_
$20_
$25_
$25_
$25
$25_
$25
$25
$10_
$20
$20
$25_
$25
$25
$25_
$25
$25
$25_
$25
$25
$25_
$25
$25_
$25_
$25

$25
$100,

$100,

$100,

$100, $500,
$100,

$25 $100,

$100, $250,

$100,

$100
$100,

$100,

$100
$100
$100 $250,

$15
$25
$25

$30
$25
$25

$25

$25__
$3__
$10___
$4__
$11_
$9_
$8_
$0__
$10

Contact merchant

$25

Contact scrip office
Contact scrip office
Contact scrip office
Contact merchant
Contact merchant
Contact Merchant
Contact merchant

Ck

Please make checks payable to Immanuel Lutheran Scrip
Checks may be post-dated to the Friday of the current week.
There will be a $10 charge for all checks returned NSF.

TOTAL




