Check to indicate changes to account		1.20.15
Purchaser's Name:	Date:	

## IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL SCRIP ORDER FORM

%	Grocery	Denom	inations	TOTAL	%	Retail	l Den	ominatio	ns	TOTAL
	Copps/Roundy's	\$25	\$100		4	Ace Hardware	\$25	\$100		. •
	IGA	\$25	\$100		7	Aeorpostale	\$25	ψ.σσ		
	Piggly Wiggly	\$25	\$100		10	American Eagle	\$25			
	Gas/Parts/Tires	Ţ			9	Barnes & Noble	\$10			
5	Kwik Trip	\$25	\$100		13	Bath & Body Works	\$10	\$25		
	Kwik Trip		\$500		3	Best Buy	\$25	\$100		
	Baltus Bread & Butter Shop	\$25			9	Book World*	\$10			
5	The Store/Schierl Tire	\$50			8	Build a Bear*	\$25			
1.5	BP	\$50			11	Cabelas	\$25	\$100		
2.5	BP \$250 Card		\$250		12	Children's Place	\$25			
1.5	Mobil/Exxon	\$50			9	Claire's*	\$10			
2.5	Shell	\$25	\$100		13	Crazy 8	\$25			
7	Advance Auto Parts	\$25			6	CVS Pharmacy	\$25			
	Restaurant				8	Dunham's*	\$25			
8	Applebees	\$25			6	Feed Store	\$20			
8	Arbys	\$10			5	Fleet Farm	\$25	\$100		
10	Baker Street Grill	\$25			8	Gander Mountain	\$25			
8	Buffalo Wild Wings	\$10	\$25		7	Gordmans*	\$25			
4	Burger King	\$10			4	Home Depot	\$25	\$100	\$500	
	Chilis	\$25			5	J C Penneys	\$25	\$100		
	Chuck E Cheese's*	\$10			6	JoAnn Fabrics	\$25			
	Cracker Barrel*	\$10	\$25		5	Kohls (can be paid on charge card)	\$10	\$25	\$100	
	Cravings Coffee House	\$10			3	Lighthouse Books	\$20			
	Culvers	\$10			7	Maurices	\$20			
	Dairy Queen	\$10			4	Menards	\$25	\$100	\$250	
	Dennys*	\$10			4	Michaels	\$25			
	Dominos	\$10			14	Old Navy/Gap	\$25	\$100		
	El Mezcal	\$10			10	Quality Feed & Seed	\$25			
	Four Star Restaurant	\$10			4	Sears *	\$25	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	From the Ground Up	\$10	605		3	Shopko	\$25	\$100	_	
	Graces Hardees	\$10 \$10	\$25		5 8	Staples Tanger Outlets*	\$25 \$25	\$100		
	Hotel Mead				2	Tanger Outlets* Target	\$25	\$100		
	IHOP*	\$25 \$25			4	Tom's Paint	\$25	\$100		
	KFC	\$5			7	T. J. Maxx*	\$25			
	Lake Aire Supper Club	\$25			6	Walgreens/Walgreens Pharmacy	\$25	\$100		
	Little Caesar's Pizza	\$5			8	Younkers/Elder-Beerman	\$25	\$100		
	McDonald's	\$10			2.5	Wal-Mart/Sam's Club	\$25	\$100	\$250	
	Noodle's & Company	\$10				Hair, Nails, Face, Massage	1			
	Olympic II Restaurant	\$5	\$25		10	Cost Cutters	\$15			
	Outback Steakhouse	\$25	<b>\$20</b>		8	Great Clips	\$25			
	Panda Express	\$25			8	Regis/Smart Style*	\$25			
	Panera Bread	\$10			10	SOS Day Spa	\$30			
	Papa Murphys Pizza	\$10			10	The Wellness Spa	\$25			
	Perkins	\$10	\$25		10	8th Street Escape	\$25			
8	Pizza Hut	\$10			10	Zensations Spa	\$25			
8	Pizza Ranch	\$25				Miscellaneous				
10	Politos	\$10			15	Becker Vision Center	\$25			
	Red Lobster/Olive Gard.	\$25			25	Cascading Gift Card File*	\$3			
11	Red Robin	\$25			15	Family Video	\$10			
	Rocky Rococo	\$5	\$20		25	Handmade Gift Card Organizer*	\$4			
	Shaw Lee	\$10			9	Homestead Golf/Restaurant	\$11			
	Starbucks	\$10	\$25		20	Hut's Laser Wash	\$9			
3	Subway	\$10			12.5	Rogers Cinema (Adult Movie Ticket)	\$8			
2	Taco Johns	\$10			8	Tradition Cleaners	\$10			
8	Texas Roadhouse	\$25			10	Wunrow's Greenhouse	\$10	\$25		
	Hotels	I		•	3	Affordable Maytag	Contact merch	ant		
4	Comfort Inn/Suites, Sleep Inn, Choice, etc.	\$100			4	Bring's Cycling & Fitness	Contact scrip	office		
8	Marriot, Fairfield, Courtyard, etc.*	\$100			3	Home Furniture	Contact scrip	office		
9	Hyatt Hotels*	\$100			3	Furniture & Appliancemart	Contact scrip	office		
	See www.glscrip.com for all travel info	_			4	Furniture Studio	Contact merch	ant		
	Internet Shopping	1			10	Stampin'Up (Julie Elzinga)	Contact merch	ant		
4	Amazon.com	\$25	\$100		Varies	s T.Hawke Photography	Contact Merch	ant		
5	I Tunes	\$15			10	Thirty-One Gifts (Katie Doerrler)	Contact merch			
14	Shutterfly	\$25				•				
	Special Order/Limited-Time Stock	-				TOTAL COLUMN TWO				
4	Hallmark	\$25				TOTAL COLUMN ONE				
		\$			G	SIFT CERTIFICATES (From front side)				
	<del></del>				`	TOTAL SCRIP ORDER				
		\$ \$				TOTAL GONII ONDEN				
		Ψ								
	Total Calumia Ca			, i		Data	OI:			
	Total Column On	i <del>c</del>				Date Cash	Ck			